
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Maksimov Nikolay V.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 14 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Term Project: Analytical Information Systems  B12-V01  dep.28
Tue, 25 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M15-701, M15-702  dep.28
Wed, 26 Apr 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Subject Area Modeling  M15-701, M15-702  K-815
Tue, 02 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Subject Area Modeling  M15-701, M15-702  K-815
Thu, 04 May 16:15 — 18:40 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M15-701, M15-702  dep.28
Mon, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Information Resources and Knowledge Management  M16-703  B-208
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Automated Information Systems  B14-701  K-815
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S13-505, S13-506  K-207
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S13-507, S13-701  A-223
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  B14-701  K-822
Tue, 23 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Project Workshop  B14-V73  dep.28
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S13-702, S13-703, S13-711

 K-307
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Intelligent Technologies and Knowledge Concept (Term Project)  B14-901

 K-805
Thu, 25 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-703  dep.28
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Project Workshop  B13-V01  dep.28
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S13-507, S13-701, S13-711

 A-223
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intelligent Technologies and Knowledge Concept (Term Project)  B14-901

 K-806
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S13-702, S13-703  K-822
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automated Information Systems  B14-701  K-815
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Resources and Knowledge Management  M16-703  K-208


